around

 €750m

2023 Full-year outlook

page 15 * at constant forex and scope Fourth quarter and full-year 2022 earnings

Dividend
Proposed

 €0.20 increase to
€4.05 per share

Full-year 2022 Earnings

Listing of

2 NEW
companies

Webinars
Automotive/Batteries
Consumers
Peroxides

2023 opens a new chapter

Webinars
Soda Ash, Feb 27
Aero & Defense, Feb 28

Full-year 2022 results
February 23

Q1 2023 results
May 4

Q2 2023 results
August 3

Q3 2023 results
November 3

Shareholders’ meeting
May 9

Webinar
Specialty
Polymers, TBD

Capital
structures
June/July

Debt
management
Q3

Capital markets
days
October/November

Extraordinary
Shareholders’
meeting
December

This timetable is indicative and reflects a likely scenario.
ECo and SCo are not reflective of the future company names.

Historical
financials
June/July

H1 key figures
ECo & SCo
August
 9M key figures

ECo & SCo
November

20232022 Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4

solvay.com

Q&A

https://www.instagram.com/solvaygroup/?hl=fr
https://www.linkedin.com/company/solvay/

Fourth quarter and full-year 2022 earnings

Annexes

page 18

Fourth quarter and full-year 2022 earnings

Solvay One Planet broad and strong progress

page 19

Objective 2022 2021
Progress vs.

2018
Comment

2030
targets

Align greenhouse gas emissions (scope 1&2)
with Paris Agreement (Mt)

10.3
-6.4%

(-4% structural)
11.0

-19%
(-15% structural) Progress at 2x Paris Agreement

Reduce by
30%

Phase out coal solid fuels (a) (Petajoules) 28 27
-15% 4 plants exiting coal Exit 5 plants

Biodiversity
(year on year)

-5% -13% -28% Global Biodiversity score improved Reduce negative pressure
by 30%

Sustainable solutions, % of Group sales 55% 50% (b) +5%
Acceleration driven  by growth in Materials and
Solutions

Achieve 65%

Circular economy, % of Group sales 9% 8% (c) n.a.
Progress rapidly approaching the 2030 target More than double (10%)

Non-recoverable industrial waste (kt) 56 58 -36%
Exceeded the 2030 target Reduce by 30%

Freshwater intake (Mm3) 330 315 (d) -
change in methodology Reduce by 25%

Safety (Reportable Injury and Illness rate - RIIR) (e)
0.34 0.43 -

Reinforcing safety measures at all sites Aim for zero

Diversity (% of women in middle/senior
management) (f)

26.5% 25.0% 2.8pp
Increasing trend toward parity goals Achieve 50%

Equity Publication of gender pay gap in  April  2022 and corrective measures in place with a gap analysis for 951
people

Inclusion High participation in the inaugural  Global Employee  Share Program

C
lim

at
e

R
es

ou
rc

es
B

et
te

r l
ife

Fourth quarter and full-year 2022 earnings

Strong credentials:
Our performance is recognised

A rating
(scale AAA to CCC)

B- rating
Prime company

Recognition
on Biodiversity

Top 2% A-
Scale A to D

#6/39  in the sector Member of FTSE4Good

Reporting Matters
In the top 10 reports

C-
(from A+ to D-)